:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9965601

Sep 15, 2024 14:46 (UTC)

In epoch 311,425 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1332643 - 0.065246791 ETH®
157.16 USD

2 1332644 - 0.019121423 ETH®
46 .05 USD

3 1332645 - 0.019173468 ETH®
46.18 USD

4 1332646 - 0.019203882 ETH®
46.25 USD

S 1332647 - 0.019175870 ETH&®
46.18 USD

6 1332648 - 0.195940112 ETH®
471.96 USD

7 1332649 - 0.019196776 ETH®
46.23 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/9965601
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/311425
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1332643
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1332644
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1332645
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1332646
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1332647
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1332648
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1332649

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

1332650

1332651

1332652

1332653

1332654

1332655

1332656

1332657

1332658

Validator Id

1413959

Amount

- 0.019162068
46.15 USD

- 0.019169146
46.17 USD

- 0.019189238
46.22 USD

- 0.019111488
46.03 USD

- 0.019174331
46.18 USD

- 0.019172778
46.18 USD

- 0.019180787
46.20 USD

- 0.019173881
46.18 USD

- 0.019179728
46.19 USD

Amount

+ 0.044772270
107.84 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1332650
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1332651
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1332652
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1332653
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1332654
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1332655
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1332656
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1332657
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1332658
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1413959

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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